Kullan#c# Ad#
SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN
SEVH#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN

SEV#LAY PARILTI
OZHAN

SEV#HLAY PARILTI
OZHAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1111
1111

1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GIDER
GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

Odenen
SEDAT KATALIO#LU

SOSYAL
SHGORTALAR GENEL
MUDURLU#U
VERG# DA#RESH
BA#KANLIKLARI VE
MUDURLUKLER#

ortim asansor

#itlem Tipi
Genel Onarfmlar

Personel Gider ve
Odemel eri

Personel Gider ve
Odemeleri

Arag Bak#m- Onar#m
Giderleri

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
500,00

1.076,22

230,70

225,00

Odeme Tarihi
25.07.2023

24.07.2023

24.07.2023

05.07.2023

Evrak No
104

103

102

101

Kay#t Tarihi
21.09.2023
21.09.2023

21.09.2023

21.09.2023



